
OPTIMIST - BLUE Race 1

Sailno Name

ITA 7477 NOE MAGNANI, ITA, Male, 2007, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 1 1

SLO 922 ALJA PETRIČ, SLO, Female, 2005, JK JADRO KOPER 2 2

ITA 8778 AURORA DEIURI, ITA, Female, 2005, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 3 3

ITA 8456 PIERO DELNERI, ITA, Male, 2007, SVOC MONFALCONE 4 4

AUT 1155 LEO UEBELHOER, AUT, Male, 2007, SCATT 5 5

CRO 1155 GRIGOR PETTNER, CRO, Male, 2007, JK JUGO MALI LOŠINJ 6 6

ITA 7707 AXEL SMOTLAK, ITA, Male, 2007, TPK SIRENA 7 7

ITA 9127 IVAN VISINTIN, ITA, Male, 2006, TPK SIRENA 8 8

SLO 944 MAJ PETRIČ, SLO, Male, 2007, JK JADRO KOPER 9 9

ITA 9232 MATTIA DI MARTINO, ITA, Male, 2009, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN 10 10

AUT 1273 GEORG BOECKL, AUT, Male, 2008, UYCWGg 11 11

SLO 64 YELYZAVETA LEVANDOVSKA, SLO, Female, 2005, POMORSKO DRUŠTVO PIRAN 12 12

ITA 9128 NOAH BARBIERO, ITA, Male, 2007, TPK SIRENA 13 13

ITA 9010 CHRISTIAN GIRANI, ITA, Male, 2008, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA 14 14

AUT 1316 MATTEO FEICHTENSCHLAGER, AUT, Male, 2005, UYCWGg 15 15

SLO 255 MARTIN FRAS, SLO, Male, 2004, JK IZOLA 16 16

SLO 913 TARIN PEČAR, SLO, Female, 2006, JK JADRO KOPER 17 17

ITA 7908

BEATRICE SIGNORELLI, ITA, Female, 2005, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA 

GRIGNAN 18 18

CRO 1217 TEDI LEONARDELLI, CRO, Male, 2006, JK VEGA 19 19

SLO 811 VALENTIN ŠTRAVS, SLO, Male, 2006, JK JADRO KOPER 20 20

AUT 1308 DAVID ROHDE, AUT, Male, 2007, YACHTKLUB RHEINDELTA 21 21

ITA 8191 MARGHERITA PILLAN, ITA, Female, 2007, SOCIETA NAUTICA PIETAS JULIA 22 22

SLO 951 VAL MARIO COLARICH, SLO, Male, 2006, JK JADRO KOPER 23 23

CRO 1109 EMA JELENKOVIĆ, CRO, Female, 2005, JK VEGA 24 24

SLO 875 ROK KOVAČIČ, SLO, Male, 2007, JK PIRAT 25 25

SLO 846 ANA PLANINŠIČ, SLO, Female, 2006, JK PIRAT 26 26

CRO 959 DOROTEJA SPISIC, CRO, Female, 2004, JK JUGO MALI LOŠINJ 27 27

SLO 525 MATEVŽ BEDENE, SLO, Male, 2005, JK LJUBLJANA 28 28

AUT 1291 MAXIMILIAN MAYRBERGER, AUT, Male, 2007, YCP 29 29

SLO 958 DAVID RATOŠA, SLO, Male, 2007, JK JADRO KOPER 30 30

SLO 211 ŽAN OGRIZEK, SLO, Male, 2009, JK PIRAT 31 31

SLO 955 ZALA VIDMAR, SLO, Female, 2007, JK JADRO KOPER 32 32

ITA 8779 PATRICK FELDA, ITA, Male, 2009, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA 33 33

ITA 8333 CECILIA LIGHT, ITA, Female, 2005, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 34 34

ITA 8308 PIETRO VERZEGNASSI, ITA, Male, 2009, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN 35 35

AUT 1217 LOUISA SALETU, AUT, Female, 2009, UYCAs dnf 76

ITA 7889 JACOPO ANDRIAN, ITA, Male, 2009, SVOC MONFALCONE dnf 76

ITA 6063 JACOPO TESEI, ITA, Male, 2010, TPK SIRENA dnf 76

SLO 587 DOMEN HOSTNIK, SLO, Male, 2004, JK LJUBLJANA dnf 76

SLO 821 ALEKSANDER DOBRAVEC, SLO, Male, 2011, JK LJUBLJANA dnf 76

SLO 962 MATIJA SLABE, SLO, Male, 2009, JK JADRO KOPER dnf 76

SLO 31 SARA DOMENIK, SLO, Female, 2007, JK BURJA IZOLA dsq 76

CZE 836 ADELA RABASOVA, CZE, Female, 2006, ? dns 76

ITA 8699 LORENZO SGROI, ITA, Male, 2008, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA dns 76



ITA 8336 MAX ZORZIN, ITA, Male, 2008, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA dns 76

ITA 8466 GIOVANNA MASSERANO, ITA, Female, 2006, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8322 YEYE NOE, ITA, Male, 2006, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8953 LEONARDO DA QUONTO, ITA, Male, 2007, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 7775 GIACOMO DE GRASSI, ITA, Male, 2008, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8673 MARGERITA ANNIS, ITA, Female, 2008, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8643 RICARDO VITALONE, ITA, Male, 2008, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8036 CHIARA CATHERINE MYERS, ITA, Female, 2009, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 3 NICOLO LOSER, ITA, Male, 2009, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8952 EVELYN ANDRAGNA, ITA, Female, 2008, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN dns 76

ITA 8367 MATTEO MIONI, ITA, Male, 2008, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN dns 76

ITA 7369 SOFIA VISNIVIC, ITA, Female, 2007, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA dns 76

ITA 6199 RAFFAELE SANCIN, ITA, Male, 2010, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA dns 76

CRO 1137 KARLA BLAŠKOVIĆ, CRO, Female, 2008, JK VEGA dns 76

ITA 8206 VIKA ŠKERLAVAJ, ITA, Female, 2008, TPK SIRENA dns 76

ITA 8581 ZALA STERNI, ITA, Female, 2009, TPK SIRENA dns 76

SLO 528 LENA VESEL, SLO, Female, 2006, JK LJUBLJANA dns 76

SLO 411 TONI BENČIČ, SLO, Male, 2006, JK PIRAT dns 76

SLO 443 DANTE MANOLO DROŽINA, SLO, Male, 2006, POMORSKO DRUŠTVO PIRAN dns 76

SLO 523 JEAN-MARIE DROŽINA, SLO, Male, 2009, POMORSKO DRUŠTVO PIRAN dns 76

SLO 393 MANUEL DOMENIK, SLO, Male, 2009, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 371 KRISTJAN PETAROS, SLO, Male, 2010, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 338 MATEJ ČOTAR, SLO, Male, 2010, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 379 GABRIEL HUMAR, SLO, Male, 2010, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 3 NEMANJA DONČIČ, SLO, Male, 2011, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 720 TIN MARKOVIČ, SLO, Male, 2008, BD RANCA dns 76

SLO 69 AJDA SMAJDEK, SLO, Female, 2004, JK LJUBLJANA dns 76

SLO 96 ANEJA SMAJDEK, SLO, Female, 2004, JK LJUBLJANA dns 76

SLO 376 MILAN OSTRIC, SLO, Male, 2007, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

ITA 8382 MATHILDE TOMASIN, ITA, Female, 2007, SVOC MONFALCONE ufd 76

SLO 669 LARA BOŽIČ, SLO, Female, 2007, JK OLIMPIC ufd 76

SLO 377 MARKO BALABAN, SLO, Male, 2009, JK BURJA IZOLA ufd 76



OPTIMIST - BLUE Race 2

Sailno Name

SLO 944 MAJ PETRIČ, SLO, Male, 2007, JK JADRO KOPER 1 1

CRO 1155 GRIGOR PETTNER, CRO, Male, 2007, JK JUGO MALI LOŠINJ 2 2

ITA 8456 PIERO DELNERI, ITA, Male, 2007, SVOC MONFALCONE 3 3

SLO 811 VALENTIN ŠTRAVS, SLO, Male, 2006, JK JADRO KOPER 4 4

SLO 31 SARA DOMENIK, SLO, Female, 2007, JK BURJA IZOLA 5 5

SLO 255 MARTIN FRAS, SLO, Male, 2004, JK IZOLA 6 6

CRO 1217 TEDI LEONARDELLI, CRO, Male, 2006, JK VEGA 7 7

SLO 64 YELYZAVETA LEVANDOVSKA, SLO, Female, 2005, POMORSKO DRUŠTVO PIRAN 8 8

AUT 1316 MATTEO FEICHTENSCHLAGER, AUT, Male, 2005, UYCWGg 9 9

ITA 8778 AURORA DEIURI, ITA, Female, 2005, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 10 10

SLO 846 ANA PLANINŠIČ, SLO, Female, 2006, JK PIRAT 11 11

CRO 959 DOROTEJA SPISIC, CRO, Female, 2004, JK JUGO MALI LOŠINJ 12 12

AUT 1155 LEO UEBELHOER, AUT, Male, 2007, SCATT 13 13

ITA 8191 MARGHERITA PILLAN, ITA, Female, 2007, SOCIETA NAUTICA PIETAS JULIA 14 14

SLO 669 LARA BOŽIČ, SLO, Female, 2007, JK OLIMPIC 15 15

SLO 875 ROK KOVAČIČ, SLO, Male, 2007, JK PIRAT 16 16

ITA 7908

BEATRICE SIGNORELLI, ITA, Female, 2005, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA 

GRIGNAN 17 17

CRO 1109 EMA JELENKOVIĆ, CRO, Female, 2005, JK VEGA 18 18

ITA 9010 CHRISTIAN GIRANI, ITA, Male, 2008, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA 19 19

ITA 7477 NOE MAGNANI, ITA, Male, 2007, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 20 20

ITA 8382 MATHILDE TOMASIN, ITA, Female, 2007, SVOC MONFALCONE 21 21

SLO 913 TARIN PEČAR, SLO, Female, 2006, JK JADRO KOPER 22 22

ITA 8333 CECILIA LIGHT, ITA, Female, 2005, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 23 23

ITA 9128 NOAH BARBIERO, ITA, Male, 2007, TPK SIRENA 24 24

SLO 951 VAL MARIO COLARICH, SLO, Male, 2006, JK JADRO KOPER 25 25

ITA 9232 MATTIA DI MARTINO, ITA, Male, 2009, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN 26 26

SLO 922 ALJA PETRIČ, SLO, Female, 2005, JK JADRO KOPER 27 27

AUT 1308 DAVID ROHDE, AUT, Male, 2007, YACHTKLUB RHEINDELTA 28 28

SLO 211 ŽAN OGRIZEK, SLO, Male, 2009, JK PIRAT 29 29

SLO 377 MARKO BALABAN, SLO, Male, 2009, JK BURJA IZOLA 30 30

SLO 955 ZALA VIDMAR, SLO, Female, 2007, JK JADRO KOPER 31 31

ITA 8308 PIETRO VERZEGNASSI, ITA, Male, 2009, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN 32 32

ITA 9127 IVAN VISINTIN, ITA, Male, 2006, TPK SIRENA 33 33

ITA 7707 AXEL SMOTLAK, ITA, Male, 2007, TPK SIRENA 34 34

SLO 958 DAVID RATOŠA, SLO, Male, 2007, JK JADRO KOPER 35 35

AUT 1217 LOUISA SALETU, AUT, Female, 2009, UYCAs 36 36

AUT 1273 GEORG BOECKL, AUT, Male, 2008, UYCWGg 37 37

SLO 525 MATEVŽ BEDENE, SLO, Male, 2005, JK LJUBLJANA 38 38

AUT 1291 MAXIMILIAN MAYRBERGER, AUT, Male, 2007, YCP 39 39

ITA 8336 MAX ZORZIN, ITA, Male, 2008, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 40 40

SLO 443 DANTE MANOLO DROŽINA, SLO, Male, 2006, POMORSKO DRUŠTVO PIRAN 41 41

SLO 821 ALEKSANDER DOBRAVEC, SLO, Male, 2011, JK LJUBLJANA 42 42

SLO 587 DOMEN HOSTNIK, SLO, Male, 2004, JK LJUBLJANA 43 43

SLO 393 MANUEL DOMENIK, SLO, Male, 2009, JK BURJA IZOLA 44 44

ITA 8779 PATRICK FELDA, ITA, Male, 2009, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA 45 45



CRO 1137 KARLA BLAŠKOVIĆ, CRO, Female, 2008, JK VEGA 46 46

ITA 8699 LORENZO SGROI, ITA, Male, 2008, SOCIETA NAUTICA LAGUNA 47 47

ITA 3 NICOLO LOSER, ITA, Male, 2009, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO 48 48

SLO 528 LENA VESEL, SLO, Female, 2006, JK LJUBLJANA 49 49

SLO 962 MATIJA SLABE, SLO, Male, 2009, JK JADRO KOPER 50 50

SLO 523 JEAN-MARIE DROŽINA, SLO, Male, 2009, POMORSKO DRUŠTVO PIRAN 51 51

SLO 371 KRISTJAN PETAROS, SLO, Male, 2010, JK BURJA IZOLA 52 52

ITA 6199 RAFFAELE SANCIN, ITA, Male, 2010, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA 53 53

SLO 720 TIN MARKOVIČ, SLO, Male, 2008, BD RANCA 54 54

ITA 7889 JACOPO ANDRIAN, ITA, Male, 2009, SVOC MONFALCONE 55 55

ITA 6063 JACOPO TESEI, ITA, Male, 2010, TPK SIRENA 56 56

CZE 836 ADELA RABASOVA, CZE, Female, 2006, ? dns 76

ITA 8466 GIOVANNA MASSERANO, ITA, Female, 2006, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8322 YEYE NOE, ITA, Male, 2006, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8953 LEONARDO DA QUONTO, ITA, Male, 2007, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 7775 GIACOMO DE GRASSI, ITA, Male, 2008, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8673 MARGERITA ANNIS, ITA, Female, 2008, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8643 RICARDO VITALONE, ITA, Male, 2008, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8036 CHIARA CATHERINE MYERS, ITA, Female, 2009, YACHT CLUB ADRIACO dns 76

ITA 8952 EVELYN ANDRAGNA, ITA, Female, 2008, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN dns 76

ITA 8367 MATTEO MIONI, ITA, Male, 2008, SOCIETA VELICA BARCOLA GRIGNAN dns 76

ITA 7369 SOFIA VISNIVIC, ITA, Female, 2007, CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MUGGIA dns 76

ITA 8206 VIKA ŠKERLAVAJ, ITA, Female, 2008, TPK SIRENA dns 76

ITA 8581 ZALA STERNI, ITA, Female, 2009, TPK SIRENA dns 76

SLO 411 TONI BENČIČ, SLO, Male, 2006, JK PIRAT dns 76

SLO 338 MATEJ ČOTAR, SLO, Male, 2010, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 379 GABRIEL HUMAR, SLO, Male, 2010, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 3 NEMANJA DONČIČ, SLO, Male, 2011, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

SLO 69 AJDA SMAJDEK, SLO, Female, 2004, JK LJUBLJANA dns 76

SLO 96 ANEJA SMAJDEK, SLO, Female, 2004, JK LJUBLJANA dns 76

SLO 376 MILAN OSTRIC, SLO, Male, 2007, JK BURJA IZOLA dns 76

  


